DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE

According to Regulation (EU) No 305/2011

No. RV0020

Name of the product: Pumabulk



- 1. Unique identification code of the product-type: EN 13813: SR B1,5
- 2. Type, batch or serial number or any other element allowing identification of the construction product as required pursuant to Article 11(4): Batch number: see product packaging
- 3. Intended use or uses of the construction product, in accordance with the applicable harmonised technical specification, as foreseen by the manufacturer: EN 13813: Synthetic resin screed material for use internally in buildings not subject to reaction to fire regulations
- 4. Name, registered trade name or registered trade mark and contact address of the manufacturer as required pursuant to Article 11(5): Resdev Limited, Pumaflor House, Ainleys Industrial Estate, Elland, West Yorkshire, HX5 9JP, England
- 5. Where applicable, name and contact address of the authorised representative whose mandate covers the tasks specified in Article 12(2): Not applicable
- 6. System or systems of assessment and verification of constancy of performance of the construction product as set out in Annex V: EN 13813: for internal uses not subject to reaction to fire regulations
- 7. In case of the declaration of performance concerning a construction product covered by a harmonised standard: EN 13813: System 4
- 8. In case of the declaration of performance concerning a construction product for which a European Technical Assessment has been issued: Not relevant
- 9. Declared performance:

Essential characteristic	Performance	Harmonised technical specification
Reaction to fire	NPD	EN 13813:2002
Release of corrosive substances	SR	
Water permeability	NPD	
Wear resistance	NPD	
Bond strength	B1,5	
Impact resistance	NPD	
Sound insulation	NPD	
Sound absorption	NPD	
Thermal resistance	NPD	
Chemical resistance	NPD	

The performance of the product identified in points 1 and 2 is in conformity with the declared performance in point 9. This declaration of performance is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer identified in point 4. Signed for and on behalf of the manufacturer by: Mark Spowage (Technical Director)

United Kingdom, 13th June 2013